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System Configuration Training 
Tuesday, June 5 
8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
PSC 525 
Who: EHR SCT Group (TBD) 

Post Configuration Training 
Wednesday, June 13 
9:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
PSC 525 
Who: EHR SCT Group 

Core Group Training 
Thursday, June 28 – Friday, June 29 
8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
PSC 525 
Who: EHR CGT Group (TBD) 

Post Core Group Training 
Tuesday, July 3 
9:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
PSC 525 
Who: EHR CGT Group (TBD) 

Core Group Workgroup 
Tuesday, July 10 
11:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
PSC 525 
Who: EHR CGT Group 

Core Group Workgroup 
Tuesday, July 17 
11:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
PSC 525 
Who: EHR CGT Group 

Core Group Workgroup 
Tuesday, July 24 
11:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
PSC 525 
Who: EHR CGT Group 

Core Group Workgroup 
Tuesday, July 31 
11:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
PSC 525 
Who: EHR CGT Group 

End User Training 
Tuesday, August 7 
8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
PSC 525 & Clinics 
Who: All SBC Staff 

EHR Soft Go-Live 
August TBD 
Who: All SBC Staff 

EHR Go-Live! 
August TBD 
(2 days in week of Aug. 13 or Aug. 20) 
8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
Select Clinics 
Who: All SBC Staff 

http://www.minneapolismn.gov/sbc
http://www.facebook.com/mplssbc

